inKlamath.....County, Oregon, described as:

SEE ATTACHED LEGAL DESCRIPTION

OFYSIGHT 1950

SUBJECT TO: Easement recorded October 21, 9166 in Volume M66 at page 10198; reservations and restrictions in the dedication of Woodland Park recorded May 8, 1968.

THIS IS A PURCHASE MONEY DEED OF TRUST

at a fire of the states. The first is shown and and a state of the state of the

sear be

IRUST DEED

881.57

FORM No. 881-1-

92 JAN 9 PH 3

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereol and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. ith said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the

sum of ______THIRTY_FIVE_THOUSAND_FIVE_HUNDRED_&_NO/100----

note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if

becomes due and payable.

becomes due and payable. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: 1: To protect, preserve and maintain said property in good condition and repairs not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of said property. 2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and workmanlike manner any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor. 3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, condi-tions and restrictions allecting sate property: if the beneficiary so requests, to join in executing such linancing statements pursuant to the Uniform Commer-cial Code as the beneficiary may require and to pay to fulling sarches made by filing ottices or sarching agencies as may be demed desirable by the beneficiary. To convide and constituently investore on the building.

manner any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor.
To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, configurations, restrictions allecting said property; if the beneficiary to requests, to four the same destroyed or as the beneficiary area and to pay both filling such inancing statements pursuant to the Uniform Commerce thereon, and pay when the beneficiary area on the buildings of the same and the pay the filling such strange by the same destroyed on the said premercy if the beneficiary area on the buildings of the same destroyed on the said premercy destroyed on a sinuard product on the said premercy destroyed on a sinuard product with the beneficiary at least lifteen days prior to the expireding of insurance now or herealter placed on as insured in the day of the same and to day and product on the said said for any sector day product on the said said and the days prior to the expireding of the same and the days prior to the expireding of the same and the days prior to the expireding of the same and the days prior to the expireding and product on the said destroy and in such order as insufficiary and thereon.
The restriction of the same and the days prior to the expireding determine, or at option of beneficiary at least lifteen days prior to the expireding determine, or at option of beneficiary at least different days prior to the expireding determine, or at option of beneficiary and the another thereon.
The key said cordinguent and promptily eliver recripts there

It is mutually agreed that:

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneliciary shall have the right, if its o elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable is compensation for such taking, which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and atlorney's less necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and poplied by it list upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's less, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or inthe indebtedness secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its own expense, in obtaining such accom-pensation, promptly upon beneficiary's request. 9. At any time and from time to time upon written request of bene-ficiary, payment of its less and presentation of this deed and the note lor 9. At any time and for time to time upon written request of bene-ficiary, payment of its less and presentation of this deed and the note lor 9. At any time and for time to this deed and the note lor 9. At any time and for time to this deed and the note lor 9. At any time and lor time to this deed and the note lor 9. At any time and for the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may (a); consent to the naking of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in

STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO

sthe date, stated above, on which the linal installment of said note state date, stated above, on which the linal installment of said note granting any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge fatteres (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property. The france in any reconveyance may be described as the "proon or person be according to the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereoil. Trustee's less for any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall, be not less that \$5. If this paragraph shall be not less that \$5. If the second shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereoil. Trustee's less for any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall, be not less that \$5. If the indebident shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereoil. Trustee's less for any state of the indebident shall be conclusive proof of the second shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulnes thereoil. Thus are set or the indebident shall be second here the provide the truth of the indebident shall be conclusive provide the shall be conclusive indebident set second and and any indebident the rents, issues and profits, or the proceeds of the and other insurance policies or compensation or article for any taking or damage of the property, and the application or release hereof as aloresaid, shall not cure or waive any delaul to a notice. The proformance, the beneficiary may defermine the second thereof as aloresaid, shall not cure or waive any delaul to any direct the trustee to loreclose this trust deed in requiry as a nortage or may direct the trustee to loreclose this trust deed in requiry as a nortage or may direct the trustee to loreclose this trust deed in requiry as a nortage or may direct the trustee to loreclose this trust deed in the beneficiary and way or may divertisement and safe or any taking the obligation section thereof tor such any proceed to

together with trustee's and altorney's less not exceeding the amounts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the police of sale or the time to which said sale may be poliponed as rin separate parcels and shall sell the parcel or parcels at in one parche higher bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the poliponed is in the deed of any mailters of lact shall be concluded the property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, espress of the trustbuleness thereol. Any person, escluding the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sars provided herein, trustee 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the of (1) the expense of sale, in-cluding the convergences of sale to pare and a resynable charge by trustee's attwirey. (2) to her subscurved by the trust deed, (3) to all persons attwirey. (2) here subscurved by the trust deed, (3) to all persons attwirey. (3) to here subscurved by the trust deed, (3) to all persons attwirey. (4) here subscurved by the trust deed, (3) to all persons attwires any the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. (4). Beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or successor

surplus, if any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. 16. Beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or success-tors to any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed herein under. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and duites conterred upon any trustee neared appointment appointment executed by beneficiary, and substitution shall be made by which, when recorded in the mitigage records of the county or counties in which the property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successor trusteed and the trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledge is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to noting approver the of a proper ander any other deed of obligated to not any party hereto of peneling sale under any other deed of trustee of any action or proceeding in which grantor, beneliciary or trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an atlainey, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or Branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696-505 to 696-585.

285

		562
Lutter poined in fee sim	and a show to and with th	e beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law- and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto
and a set of the set of The set of the set of the The set of the	an a	(1) A manufacture of the second seco second second sec
and that he will war	ant and torever derend the same	
 α (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	3. Construction of the second standard standard standards and standar	(a) (a) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b) (b
		 Approximately and a second statistical second statistecond statistical second statistical second statistical secon
The grantor watta	nts that the proceeds of the loan represer NTRICK X DEVENDEN X AND X Y VIN WRATH D A THIN S A COVEN IT GENTLO IS A DATURAL P	nted by the above described note and this trust deed are: <u> <u> <u> </u> <u> </u></u></u>
This deed applies personal representatives, secured hereby, whether	to, inures to the benefit of and binds all successors and assigns. The term benefic or not named as a beneficiary herein. In	Il parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, ciary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine mber includes the plural.
gender includes the lemi IN WITNES	s WHEREOF, said grantor has he	ereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.
not applicable; if warranty	ete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a cra n the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation 2	Z he
beneficiary MUST comply	n the Trom-in-Landing, set, and set with the Act, and Regulation by making req ie use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319; or equiv- is not required, disregard this notice.	Juired Service
	(a) A start of the start of	Dosali
	STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ac	y of Deschotes)ss. knowledged before me on December 11, 1991. RICHARDS 19
	by PATRIGIA_J This instrument was ac	knowledged before me on, 19,
	by as	
	OFFICIAL OFAL	Man Imall
CC	OFFICIAL SEAL NANCY SMALL TARY PUBLIC - OREGON DMMISSION NO.001908 SION EXPIRES SEPT. 27, 1994	Notary Fublic to: C. Bo
CC	NANCY SMALL IARY PUBLIC - OREGON MMISSION NO.001908 SION EXPIRES SEPT. 27, 1994 REQUEST. F	My commission expires
CC	RANCY SMALL FARY PUBLIC - OREGON SION EXPIRES SEPT. 27, 1994 REQUEST F	My commission expires
TO: TO: The undersigned trust doed have been said trust deed or pu	NANCY SMALL CARY PUBLIC - OREGON MMISSION NO.001908 SION EXPIRES SEPT. 27, 1994 REQUEST. F To be used only of the best of the legal owner, and holder. of all indi- fully raid and satisfied. You hereby are	My commission expires My commission expires FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE when obligations have been poid. Trustee debiedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by sa directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of indebiedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you ut warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed t
TO: The undersigned trust doed have been said trust doed or pu herewith together with estate now held by ye DATED:	NANCY SMALL CARY PUBLIC - OREGON MMISSION NO.001908 SION EXPIRES SEPT. 27, 1984 REQUEST. F To be used only a to be used on to be a to be a	My commission expires My commission expires FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE when obligations have been pold. Trustee Habiedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by sa directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of indebtediossi secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you ut warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed t and documents to
TO: The undersigned trust doed have been said trust doed or pu herewith together with estate now held by ye DATED:	NANCY SMALL CARY PUBLIC - OREGON MMISSION NO.001908 SION EXPIRES SEPT. 27, 1984 REQUEST. F To be used only to the used only to taily paid and satisfied. You hereby are resuant to statute, to cancel all evidence th said trust deed) and to reconvey, without by under the same. Mail reconveyance are	My commission expires My commission expires FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE when obligations have been pold. Trustee Habiedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by sa directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of indebtediossi secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you ut warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed t and documents to
TO: The undersigner trust doed have been said trust doed or put herewith together with estate now held by you DATED: De net less or det	NANCY SMALL ARY PUBLIC - OREGON MMISSION NO.001908 SION EXPIRES SEPT. 27, 1994 d is the legal owner, and holder of all ind fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are rsuant to statute, to cancel all evidence h said frust deed) and to reconvey, without bu under the same. Mail reconveyance ar , 19	Notary Fublic for Orego. My commission expires FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE when obligations have been poid. Trusteo Trust
TO: The undersigner trust doed have been said trust doed or pur herewith together with estate now held by you DATED: Do not lose or down	NANCY SMALL ARY PUBLIC - OREGON MMISSION NO.001908 SION EXPIRES SEPT. 27, 1994 REQUEST. F To be vised only of the vised	My commission expires My commission expires FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE when obligetiens have been pold. Trustee idebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by sa directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to y uit warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed t ind documents to Beneficiary State OF OREGON, County of
TO: The undersigned trust dood have been said trust dood or put herewith together with estate now held by you DATED: Do not loss or dow TRUS (FOI	NANCY SMALL ARY PUBLIC - OREGON MMISSION NO.001908 SION EXPIRES SEPT. 27, 1994 REQUEST. F To be used only a to be used on the beam of the a to be used on the	Notary Function Orego. My commission expires OQ-J7-G4 When obligations have been pold. Trustee Indefedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by sa directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms os of indebtedivess secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you ut warrenty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed t and documents to Beneticiary Seth must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyonce will be mode. STATE OF OREGON, County of
TO: The undersigned trust dood have been said trust dood or put herewith together with estate now held by you DATED: Do not loss or dow TRUS (FOI	NANCY SMALL ARY PUBLIC - OREGON MMISSION NO.001908 SION EXPIRES SEPT. 27, 1984 REQUEST. F Te be used enly a to statute, to cancel all evidence the said frust deed) and to reconvey, without be under the same. Mail reconveyance ar , 19	My commission expires My commission expires OQ-J7-G4 When obligetiens have been pold. Trustee Hebredness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by sa directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms at the delivered by the foregoing trust deed (which are delivered to you ut warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed t mut warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed to Beneficiary Beth must be delivered to the trustee for contellollen before reconveyance will be mode. STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrum was received for record on the
TO: The undersigned trust dood have been said trust dood or put herewith together with estate now held by you DATED: Do not loss or dow TRUS (FOI	NANCY SMALL ARY PUBLIC - OREGON MMISSION NO.001908 SION EXPIRES SEPT. 27, 1984 REQUEST. F Te be used enly a to statute, to cancel all evidence the said frust deed) and to reconvey, without be under the same. Mail reconveyance ar , 19	My commission expires 09-37-94 FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE when stillgettens have been pold. Trustee Indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by sa directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you if warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed to the trust deed in documents to Beth must be delivered to the trustee for contellotion Beneticiary Beth must be delivered to the trustee for contellotion before reconveyonce will be mode. STATE OF OREGON, County of
TO: The undersigned trust doed have been said trust doed or put herewith together with estate now held by ye DATED: Do not loss or down TRUS (FOI arevens.mess LA	NANCY SMALL ARY PUBLIC - OREGON MMISSION NO.001908 SION EXPIRES SEPT. 27, 1984 REQUEST. F To be used only a to be used only a regeneration of the second all evidence is and frust deed) and to reconvey, without and to statute, to cancel all evidence is aid frust deed) and to reconvey, without and to statute, to cancel all evidence is aid frust deed) and to reconvey, without and to statute and to reconvey, without and the same. Mail reconveyance ar , 19	My commission expires 09-37-94 FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE when sbillgettens have been pold. Trustee Isbledness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by sa directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of indebtediress secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you ut warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed t and documents to Berneticiary Beth must be delivered to the trustee for contellotion before reconveyonce will be mode. STATE OF OREGON, County of I certify that the within instrum was received for record on the of

EXHIBIT "A"

Lot 12in Block 6 of Woodland Park, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon,

TOGETHER with an undivided 1/88th interest in the following described land, 2 parcels situated in Lots 1 and 2, Section 15, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, and being more particularly described as follows:

PARCEL 1: Beginning at the Northwest corner of said Section 15, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, and running thence along the North line of said section, North 89°42'15" East 400 feet; thence South 62.42 feet; thence South 46°57'20" West 408.82 feet to the Northeasterly bank of the Williamson River; thence following said river bank North 37°53'20" West 136.90 feet; thence North 16°33' West 60.98 feet to the West line of Section 15; thence Northerly on said section line 172.92 feet to the point of beginning.

PARCEL 2: Beginning at the Northwest corner of Section 15, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, and running thence North 89°42'15" East 400.0 feet along the North line of said Section 15; thence South 62.42 feet; thence South 50°43'50" East 453.16 feet; thence South 76°17'30" East 886.79 feet to the true point of beginning of this description; thence South 35°56'30" West 446.55 feet to a point on the Northeasterly bank of Williamson River; thence South 45°32'20" East 84.00 feet; thence North 44°52'10" East 411.58 feet; thence North 34°25'40" West 156.01 feet, more or less, to the true point of beginning of this description.

Return to: National Systems, Inc. P.O. Box 2162 Spokane, WA 99210-2162

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss

Filed	for record a	at request of Klamath County Title Co.	the	9th	dav
of	, .	Jan. A.D., 19 92 at 3:55 o'clock P.M., and duly reco	orded in	Vol	
		of Mortgages on Page561	•		,
	1. St. 1.	Evelyn Biehn , Cou	nty Cler	c	
FEE	\$18.00	By Qauline M	ulten	dere	